Tarus 2011 Tulokset
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COMINAZZO

Veikko Ratsula
Tarmo Ansamaa
Jukka Paarnila
Juha Hautamaki
Ari Salin

Erkki Lehtonen
V-P Karvinen
Markku llvonen
Hannu Jyra

. Pentti Kataja
. Heikki Heikkila

MARIETTE

Sakari Viertola
Heikki Heikkila
Juha Hautamaki
Ari Menna

Eino Koivu
Tarmo Ansamaa
Jukka Paarnila
Veikko Ratsula
Risto Kiema

. Hannu Jyra

. Erkki Lehtonen
. Pentti Kataja

. Markku llvonen
. V-P Karvinen

. Sami Pitdjamaki

TSA
TSA
SSG
LeA
SSG
TSA
OrivA
NoSA
SaSA
SaSA
LeA

SSG
LeA
LeA
NoSA
LeA
TSA
SSG
TSA
VarkA
SaSA
TSA
SaSA
NoSA
OrivA

101010109981088
1099991010888
10998810 9999
1088871010999
9988799888
109876610987
9887799875
10987655988
9988759877
106644108654
9883

10101098810998
101099899999
10998101010988
1010810999987
109998810998
99988109999
98810999988
9999989998
1010999810877
10998999888
9999988887
108887710988
999876510109
10887776988
10884429951

90
90
88
81
80
77
75
73
63
28

91
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
84
83
82
78
60

775
87—
876
775
74—
654

43—
554
432

876
777
876
664
887
887
776
876
631
876
766
766
664
654



WO N R W

[ O
e e e
o A w PO

Lo NOURWNPRE

PNV R WN PR

KUCHENREUTER

Jukka Paarnila
Erkki Lehtonen
Eino Koivu

Juha Hautamaki
Heikki Heikkila
Tarmo Ansamaa
Jukka Purhonen
Sakari Viertola
Ari Menna

. Jouko Kaiho

. Veikko Ratsula

. Hannu Jyra

. Antero Mustamaki
. Pentti Kataja

. V-P Karvinen

. Markku llvonen

MINIE

Antero Mustamaki
Pentti Ukkonen
Tapio Hautakangas
Mauri Sivula

llpo Sivula

Erkki Seppala

Yrj6 Vierikko

Helene Hautakangas
Kyosti Pienimaki

MIQUELET

Ari Salin

Antero Mustamaki
Lauri Huhta

Risto Kiema

Reijo Naatanen
Tapio Hautakangas
Pertti Aho

Paivi Hautakangas

SSG
TSA
LeA
LeA
LeA
TSA
HAS
SSG
NoSA
HAS
TSA
SaSA
SSG
SaSA
OrivA
NoSA

SSG
BsPa
OrivA
OrivA
OrivA
SSG
OrivA
OrivA
OrivA

SSG
OrivA
SSG
VarkA
SSG
OrivA
TSA
OrivA

1099991010999
1099991010999
1099991010999
1099810109999
109999910999
1010988109999
1010999810998
101099999988
999981010998
1099888101098
1010981099888
10988799998
10999887998
9887999988
9888888888
88776109886

1098101099999
1010888710988
9987999887
109988610777
10998888776
10887669776
9876548875
8874498655
93163

1010109999888
101099999888
10999888877
10888888777
9988887776
10988777765
10987777666
6554433321

93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
89
86
86
84
81
77

92
86
83
81

74
67
64
22

90
89
83
79
78
74
73
36

888 44mm
887 48mm
887 49,5mm
887

887

887

777

776

875

887

777

776

763

755

87 7

52-

432

63—
551
544
54-
432
541
332

887
887
762
655
41-
544
654
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WHITWORTH

Antero Mustamaki SSG

llpo Sivula OrivA
Juha Niemi OrivA
Tapio Hautakangas OrivA
Mauri Sivula OrivA
Erkki Seppala SSG

Jari Janhunen OrivA

Markku Rantala SSG
Helene Hautakangas OrivA

VETTERLI

Sakari Viertola SSG
llpo Sivula OrivA
Pentti Kataja SaSA
Ari Salin SSG
Heikki Heikkila LeA

Antero Mustamaki SSG
Tapio Hautakangas OrivA

Yrjo Vierikko OrivA
Mauri Sivula OrivA
. Eino Koivu LeA
. Pertti Aho TSA

. Helene Hautakangas OrivA
. KyOsti Pienimaki OrivA
. Erkki Seppala SSG

. Markku Rantala SSG

. Sami Pitdjamaki

10109810109999
1099988101098
10999889888
9987999988
1010987710887
9999888888
9866588755
98874087754
5558887776

10109991010109
101088887101010
1010987109988
9998899988
109887109888
9998889988
9987799998
10998887997
9998799887
10998889776
109987108775
9865499888
9888788765
98665108875
10765546654
7329865442

93
90
86
85
84
84
67

67
66

95
89
88
86

85
84
84
83
81

74
74
72
58
56

887
874
865
662
555
876
52-

521

888
776
775
772

886
666
777
766

43
111



